



QRC Assurance And Solutions Pvt Ltd

Reference No: QRC/COC/2021/056 Category: Service Provider Level 1 Date of expiration: Sep 20, 2022

# Certificate Of Compliance

## **PCI DSS v 3.2.1**

## **Aggrepay Payments Solutions Pvt. Ltd.**

Carnival House, General A.K Vaidya Marg, Off Western Express Highway, Near Fire Brigade,
Malad East, Mumbai ,Maharashtra - 400097

It has been found that the IT systems, networks, applications, people and processes related to card holder data environment, within the scope specified, complies to the Requirement of PCI PCI-DSS version 3.2.1.

21-09-2021 Date Of Issue



Vamsi Krishna Maramganti, Director QRC Assurance And Solutions Pvt Ltd

#### Disclaimer:

- For the scope locations and the services covered under of PCI-DSS version 3.2.1, certification refer AOC.
- This certificate does not substitute for the need to register with the card brands directly.
- The certificate is only relevant to compliance conditions as described within the of PCI-DSS version 3.2.1.standards. For any queries, please contact on info@qrcsolutionz.com or visit us on https://www.qrcsolutionz.com



September 29,2022

### **STATUS LETTER**

This is to confirm that 'QRC Assurance and Solutions Pvt Ltd' have been engaged to perform the PCIDSS for "Aggrepay Payments Services Private Limited".

The PCIDSS project has been initiated for "Aggrepay Payments Services Private Limited" and currently evidence collection is in progress which is subject to review and subsequent necessary QA.

This letter is provided upon request of "Aggrepay Payments Services Private Limited".

The validity of this letter is one month from the date of issue or project completion whichever is earlier.

For QRC ASSURANCE AND SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD

**AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY**